
Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma 8 9 10 Delsumma Totalt

1 David Nording Rundvik 47 47 46 48 49 46 47 330 48 45 45 138 468 S

2 Lars Edvinsson Umeå pk 46 46 46 46 47 49 47 327 48 46 45 139 466 B

3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå pk 48 46 45 49 46 49 47 330 46 42 47 135 465 B

4 Fredrik Bergsten Skellefteå 44 47 46 46 48 50 46 327 48 44 46 138 465 B

5 Jonas Larsson Rundvik 43 48 44 49 44 45 47 320 44 46 47 137 457 B

6 Burt Johansson Skellefteå 49 45 47 46 47 43 48 325 43 48 39 130 455 B

7 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå 46 46 42 39 46 47 49 315 47 44 46 137 452

8 Valter Westin Vilhelmina 43 46 44 47 45 46 45 316 44 44 44 132 448

9 GregerKarlsson Boliden 44 40 43 47 45 43 43 305 48 45 42 135 440

10 ErikMarklund Boliden 42 41 48 43 37 42 46 299 44 46 44 134 433

11 Fredrik Wallström Boliden 42 45 36 43 37 43 43 289

12 Samuel Aspnes Norsjö 37 43 38 41 41 44 40 284

13 Ola Hammarstedt Skellefteå 40 44 38 39 45 38 37 281

14 Peder Viklund Boliden 35 38 41 42 38 45 39 278

15 Allan Bergström Norsjö 22 40 46 40 38 42 28 266

särskj. Åsa Edvinsson Umeå X X 10 9 9 48

Fredrik Bergsten Skellefteå X X 10 9 8 47
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1 David Nording Rundvik 47 47 46 48 49 46 47 330 48 45 45 138 468 S

2 Lars Edvinsson Umeå pk 46 46 46 46 47 49 47 327 48 46 45 139 466 B

3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå pk 48 46 45 49 46 49 47 330 46 42 47 135 465 B

4 Fredrik Bergsten Skellefteå 44 47 46 46 48 50 46 327 48 44 46 138 465 B

5 Jonas Larsson Rundvik 43 48 44 49 44 45 47 320 44 46 47 137 457 B

6 Burt Johansson Skellefteå 49 45 47 46 47 43 48 325 43 48 39 130 455 B

7 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå 46 46 42 39 46 47 49 315 47 44 46 137 452

8 Valter Westin Vilhelmina 43 46 44 47 45 46 45 316 44 44 44 132 448

9 Fredrik Wallström Boliden 42 45 36 43 37 43 43 289

10 Samuel Aspnes Norsjö 37 43 38 41 41 44 40 284

11 Ola Hammarstedt Skellefteå 40 44 38 39 45 38 37 281

12 Peder Viklund Boliden 35 38 41 42 38 45 39 278

Klass

2

1 GregerKarlsson Boliden 44 40 43 47 45 43 43 305 48 45 42 135 440

2 ErikMarklund Boliden 42 41 48 43 37 42 46 299 44 46 44 134 433

3 Samuel Aspnes Norsjö 37 43 38 41 41 44 40 284

4 Allan Bergström Norsjö 22 40 46 40 38 42 28 266
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Lag B

Skellefteå

Fredrik Bergsten 327

Burt Johansson 325

Sven Carlsson 315

967

Boliden

Greger Carlsson 305

Erik Marklund 299

Fredrik Wallström 289

893


